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Pepper # Title Pub ID Varsity Level Non-Varsity Level Year Voice Composer
11388699 Farewell to the Highlands UILCH2201 6A Varsity 2022 SATB Council, T
11338871 The Rose UILCH2101 6A Varsity 2021 SATB Council, T
11191247 O Mistress Mine UILCH2001 6A Varsity 2020 SATB Blackley, R
10986432 A Prayer in Spring UILCH1901 6A Varsity 2019 SATB Bass, J
10850227 Break Break Break UILCH1801 6A Varsity 2018 SATB Blackley, R
10766636 Flow Gently UILCH1701 6A Varsity 2017 SATB Blackley, R
10626888 A Bird Came Down UILCH1601 6A Varsity 2016 SATB Baas
10526730 Evening UILCH1501 6A Varsity 2015 SATB Szabo
11388700 Farewell to the Highlands UILCH2202 6A Varsity 2022 SAB Council, T
11338872 The Rose UILCH2102 6A Varsity 2021 SAB Council, T
11191248 O Mistress Mine UILCH2002 6A Varsity 2020 SAB Blackley, R
10986433 A Prayer in Spring UILCH1902 6A Varsity 2019 SAB Bass, J
10850228 Break Break Break UILCH1802 6A Varsity 2018 SAB Blackley, R
10766637 Flow Gently UILCH1702 6A Varsity 2017 SAB Blackley, R
10626889 A Bird Came Down UILCH1602 6A Varsity 2016 SAB Baas, J
10526731 Evening UILCH1502 6A Varsity 2015 SAB Szabo
11388701 Our Hero UILCH2203 5A/4A Varsity 2022 SATB Gonzalez, A
11338873 Cold Blows the Winter Wind UILCH2103 5A/4A Varsity 2021 SATB Winebrenner
11191249 It Was a Lover and His Lass UILCH2003 5A/4A Varsity 2020 SATB Council, T
10986434 Music Ev'rywhere UILCH1903 5A/4A Varsity 2019 SATB Council, T
10850230 After the Winter UILCH1803 5A/4A Varsity 2018 SATB Jones, C
10766638 I Remember UILCH1703 5A/4A Varsity 2017 SATB Gonzales, C
10626890 Blow Blow Thou Winter Wind UILCH1603 5A/4A Varsity 2016 SATB Blackley, R
10526733 Goodbye Summer UILCH1503 5A/4A Varsity 2015 SATB Gonzalez, A
11388702 Our Hero UILCH2204 5A/4A Varsity 2022 SAB Gonzalez, A
11338874 Cold Blows the Winter Wind UILCH2104 5A/4A Varsity 2021 SAB Winebrenner
11191250 It Was a Lover and His Lass UILCH2004 5A/4A Varsity 2020 SAB Council, T
10986435 Music Ev'rywhere UILCH1904 5A/4A Varsity 2019 SAB Council, T
10850229 After the Winter UILCH1804 5A/4A Varsity 2018 SAB Jones, C
10766639 I Remember UILCH1704 5A/4A Varsity 2017 SAB Gonzales, C
10626891 Blow Blow Thou Winter Wind UILCH1604 5A/4A Varsity 2016 SAB Blackley, R
10526734 Goodbye Summer UILCH1504 5A/4A Varsity 2015 SAB Gonzalez, A
10462598 Splendor Falls UILCH1401 5A Varsity 2014 SATB Blackley, R
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10374936 Land Where the Good Songs Go UILCH1301 5A Varsity 2013 SATB Szabo
10318682 At the Long Day's Close UILCH1201 5A Varsity 2012 SATB Szabo
10282979 Rain Falls UILCH1101 5A Varsity 2011 SATB Szabo
10192399 My Love Is Like a Red Red Rose UILCH1001 5A Varsity 2010 SATB Szabo
10075603 That’s What Friends Are For SC810 5A Varsity 2009 SATB Szabo
10055988 Summers Day SC788 5A Varsity 2008 SATB Blackley, R
10039522 If the Flowers Knew SC766 5A Varsity 2007 SATB Szabo
10020819 Who Has Seen the Wind SC744 5A Varsity 2006 SATB Szabo
10001125 To the West Wind SC721 5A Varsity 2005 SATB Blackley, R
3701256 Such Things Are SC695 5A Varsity 2004 SATB Szabo
3300158 Come to the Fair SC658 5A Varsity 2003 SATB Szabo
3297739 By the Salley Gardens SC634 5A Varsity 2002 SATB Szabo
3700178 Water Everywhere SC610 5A Varsity 2001 SATB Blackley, R
5907910 Yon Flowery Banks SC586 5A Varsity 2000 SATB Szabo
3230034 Nymphs Reply SC564 5A Varsity 1999 SATB Leininger, J
3161635 Psalm 113 SC541 5A Varsity 1998 SATB Blackley, R
10462599 Splendor Falls UILCH1402 5A Varsity 2014 SAB Blackley, R
10374937 Land Where the Good Songs Go UILCH1302 5A Varsity 2013 SAB Szabo
10318683 At the Long Day's Close UILCH1202 5A Varsity 2012 SAB Szabo
10282980 Rain Falls UILCH1102 5A Varsity 2011 SAB Szabo
10192402 My Love Is Like a Red Red Rose UILCH1002 5A Varsity 2010 SAB Szabo
10462600 Boats Sail on the Rivers UILCH1403 4A/3A Varsity 2014 SATB Winebrenner
10374938 Tyger UILCH1303 4A/3A Varsity 2013 SATB Leininger, J
10318684 Rose UILCH1203 4A/3A Varsity 2012 SATB Leininger, J
10282981 O El Paso UILCH1103 4A/3A Varsity 2011 SATB Leininger, J
10192404 Tired Housewife UILCH1003 4A/3A Varsity 2010 SATB Leininger, J
10075605 O Beautiful America SC811 4A/3A Varsity 2009 SATB Leininger, J
10055989 Hold Fast to Your Dreams SC789 4A/3A Varsity 2008 SATB Leininger, J
10039523 Tell Me Why SC767 4A/3A Varsity 2007 SATB Szabo
10020820 Take O Take Those Lips Away SC745 4A/3A Varsity 2006 SATB Leininger, J
10001129 Mellower Light SC722 4A/3A Varsity 2005 SATB Szabo
3701257 So We'll Go No More a Roving SC696 4A/3A Varsity 2004 SATB Leininger, J
3300160 Just Like a Man SC659 4A/3A Varsity 2003 SATB Leininger, J
3297740 Spring Has Come SC635 4A/3A Varsity 2002 SATB Leininger, J
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3700179 As I Was Going to Derby Town SC611 4A/3A Varsity 2001 SATB Leininger, J
3230042 At the Foot of Yonder Mountain SC565 4A/3A Varsity 1999 SATB Leininger, J
3161700 Tree Toads SC542 4A/3A Varsity 1998 SATB Leininger, J
10462601 Boats Sail on the Rivers UILCH1404 4A/3A Varsity 2014 SAB Winebrenner
10374940 Tyger UILCH1304 4A/3A Varsity 2013 SAB Leininger, J
10318685 Rose UILCH1204 4A/3A Varsity 2012 SAB Leininger, J
10282982 O El Paso UILCH1104 4A/3A Varsity 2011 SAB Leininger, J
10192405 Tired Housewife UILCH1004 4A/3A Varsity 2010 SAB Leininger, J
11388705 Called to Rise UILCH2207 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2022 SATB Gonzalez, A
11388706 Called to Rise UILCH2208 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2022 SAB Gonzalez, A
11388703 Night UILCH2205 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2022 SATB Gonzalez, A
11338875 My Shadow UILCH2105 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2021 SATB Gonzalez, A
11191252 A Nation's Strength UILCH2005 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2020 SATB Gonzalez, A
10986436 In Flanders Fields UILCH1905 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2019 SATB Winebrenner
10850232 Midnight Clear UILCH1805 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2018 SATB Gonzalez, A
10766640 Madrigal UILCH1705 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2017 SATB Winebrenner
10626892 What the Swallows Did UILCH1605 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2016 SATB Gonzalez, A
10526737 My Doves UILCH1505 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2015 SATB Gonzalez, A
11388704 Night UILCH2206 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2022 SAB Gonzalez, A
11338876 My Shadow UILCH2106 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2021 SAB Gonzalez, A
11191253 A Nation's Strength UILCH2006 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2020 SAB Gonzalez, A
10986437 In Flanders Fields UILCH1906 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2019 SAB Winebrenner
10850233 Midnight Clear UILCH1806 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2018 SAB Gonzalez, A
10766642 Madrigal UILCH1706 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2017 SAB Winebrenner
10626893 What the Swallows Did UILCH1606 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2016 SAB Gonzalez, A
10526740 My Doves UILCH1506 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2015 SAB Gonzalez, A
10192120 O Beautiful America SC812 3A Varsity 2009 SAB Leininger, J
10055991 Hold Fast to Your Dreams SC790 3A Varsity 2008 SAB Leininger, J
10039524 Tell Me Why SC768 3A Varsity 2007 SAB Szabo
10020821 Take O Take Those Lips Away SC746 3A Varsity 2006 SAB Leininger, J
10001137 Mellower Light SC723 3A Varsity 2005 SAB Szabo
3701258 So We'll Go No More a Roving SC697 3A Varsity 2004 SAB Leininger, J
3300161 Just Like a Man SC660 3A Varsity 2003 SAB Leininger, J
3297741 Spring Has Come SC636 3A Varsity 2002 SAB Leininger, J
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3700180 As I Was Going to Derby Town SC612 3A Varsity 2001 SAB Leininger, J
3230059 At the Foot of Yonder Mountain SC566 3A Varsity 1999 SAB Leininger, J
3161692 Tree Toads SC543 3A Varsity 1998 SAB Leininger, J
11338877 The Sky is Low UILCH2107 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2021 SATB Winebrenner
11191255 Ferryman, The UILCH2007 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2020 SATB Gonzalez, A
10986438 At the Seaside UILCH1907 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2019 SATB Arredondo, D
10850234 If You Should Tire of Loving Me UILCH1807 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2018 SATB Winebrenner
10766643 Land of Nod UILCH1707 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2017 SATB Winebrenner
10626894 The Snow-Man UILCH1607 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2016 SATB Gonzalez, A
10526741 Have You Seen UILCH1507 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2015 SATB Winebrenner
10462604 Prettier Far Than These UILCH1407 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2014 SATB Gonzalez, A
10375962 Green Cornfield UILCH1307 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2013 SATB Gonzalez, A
10318688 Foreign Lands UILCH1207 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2012 SATB Gonzalez, A
10282985 I Saw a Ship a Sailing UILCH1107 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2011 SATB Gonzalez, A
10192408 Journey UILCH1007 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2010 SATB Gage
10075608 Spring SC815 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2009 SATB Samaniego
10055996 Spring Prayer SC793 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2008 SATB Gonzalez, A
10001132 Smile SC726 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2005 SATB Walton
3301985 One True Love SC700 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2004 SATB Griffith
5907779 For the Beauty of the Earth SC592 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2000 SATB Oliver
3230083 Mountain Trail SC569 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1999 SATB Leininger, J
3161726 When Sappho Sings and Plays SC546 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1998 SATB Hemmening
11338878 The Sky is Low UILCH2108 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2021 SAB Winebrenner
11191256 Ferryman, The UILCH2008 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2020 SAB Gonzalez, A
10986439 At the Seaside UILCH1908 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2019 SAB Arredondo, D
10850235 If You Should Tire of Loving Me UILCH1808 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2018 SAB Winebrenner
10766644 Land of Nod UILCH1708 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2017 SAB Winebrenner
10626895 The Snow-Man UILCH1608 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2016 SAB Gonzalez, A
10526742 Have You Seen UILCH1508 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2015 SAB Winebrenner
10462605 Prettier Far Than These UILCH1408 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2014 SAB Gonzalez, A
10375963 Green Cornfield UILCH1308 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2013 SAB Gonzalez, A
10318689 Foreign Lands UILCH1208 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2012 SAB Gonzalez, A
10282986 I Saw a Ship a Sailing UILCH1108 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2011 SAB Gonzalez, A
10192409 Journey UILCH1008 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2010 SAB Gage



UIL Choral SR Mixed satisfaction@jwpepper.com
sanantonio@jwpepper.com   southwestern@jwpepper.com

10075609 Spring SC816 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2009 SAB Samaniego
10055997 Spring Prayer SC794 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2008 SAB Gonzalez, A
10001131 Smile SC727 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2005 SAB Walton
3701261 One True Love SC701 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2004 SAB Griffith
5907720 For the Beauty of the Earth SC591 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2000 SAB Oliver
3230091 Mountain Trail SC570 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1999 SAB Leininger, J
3161718 When Sappho Sings and Plays SC547 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1998 SAB Hemmening
10462602 Fall Leaves Fall UILCH1405 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2014 SATB Council, T
10375960 Frost-King UILCH1305 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2013 SATB Gonzalez, A
10318686 September UILCH1205 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2012 SATB Gonzalez, A
10282983 Arrow and the Song UILCH1105 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2011 SATB Gonzalez, A
10192406 Daybreak UILCH1005 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2010 SATB Gonzalez, A
10075606 Come My Beloved SC813 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2009 SATB Gonzalez, A
10055994 Praise for Peace SC791 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2008 SATB Council, T
10020822 My Early Home SC747 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2006 SATB Gonzalez, A
10001133 All Hail the Power SC724 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2005 SATB Gonzalez, A
3701259 Tis Springtime SC698 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2004 SATB Council, T
3300162 I Vow to Thee My Country SC661 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2003 SATB Gonzalez, A
3700181 Three Dog Tails SC613 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2001 SATB Leininger, J
5907746 Come O Come My Lifes Delights SC590 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2000 SATB Leininger, J
3230067 Come Live With Pleasure SC567 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1999 SATB Leininger, J
3161676 This Is the Day SC544 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1998 SATB Riley
10462603 Fall Leaves Fall UILCH1406 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2014 SAB Council, T
10375961 Frost-King UILCH1306 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2013 SAB Gonzalez, A
10318687 September UILCH1206 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2012 SAB Gonzalez, A
10282984 Arrow and the Song UILCH1106 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2011 SAB Gonzalez, A
10192407 Daybreak UILCH1006 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2010 SAB Gonzalez, A
10075607 Come My Beloved SC814 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2009 SAB Gonzalez, A
10055995 Praise for Peace SC792 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2008 SAB Council, T
10020823 My Early Home SC748 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2006 SAB Gonzalez, A
10001130 All Hail the Power SC725 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2005 SAB Gonzalez, A
3701260 Tis Springtime SC699 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2004 SAB Council, T
3300163 I Vow to Thee My Country SC662 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2003 SAB Gonzalez, A
3700182 Three Dog Tails SC614 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2001 SAB Leininger, J
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5907738 Come O Come My Lifes Delights SC589 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2000 SAB Leininger, J
3230075 Come Live With Pleasure SC568 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1999 SAB Leininger, J
3161684 This Is the Day SC545 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1998 SAB Riley
11191260 My Love Art Calling UILCH2009 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 SATB Winebrenner
10986440 Awake! Awake! UILCH1909 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 SATB Gonzalez, A
10850236 A Garden UILCH1809 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 SATB Winebrenner
10766645 Golden Day UILCH1709 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 SATB Winebrenner
10626896 Up Hill UILCH1609 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 SATB Jones, C
10526743 If All the Skies UILCH1509 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 SATB Winebrenner
10462606 Ye Flowery Banks UILCH1409 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 SATB Winebrenner
10375964 Star Thought UILCH1309 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 SATB Winebrenner
10318690 Love Me With Your Whole Heart UILCH1209 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 SATB Winebrenner
10282987 Lion and the Unicorn UILCH1109 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 SATB Gonzalez, A
10192411 Mr Nobody UILCH1009 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 SATB Gonzalez, A
10075610 Mole and the Eagle SC817 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 SATB Gonzalez, A
10039529 Fly SC773 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 SATB Gage
10020826 Song of Prayer SC751 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2006 SATB Sullenberger
10001144 Little Lamb SC728 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 SATB Gage
3300166 Windmill SC665 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 SATB Underwood
3700185 New River Train SC617 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 SATB Riley
5907787 Journey Onward SC594 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 SATB Erck
3230109 Winter Snow SC571 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 SATB Hemmening
3161585 Jesus Christ Is Risen Today SC548 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 SATB Riley
11191261 My Love Art Calling UILCH2010 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 SAB Winebrenner
10986441 Awake! Awake! UILCH1910 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 SAB Gonzalez, A
10850237 A Garden UILCH1810 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 SAB Winebrenner
10766646 Golden Day UILCH1710 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 SAB Winebrenner
10626897 Up Hill UILCH1610 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 SAB Jones, C
10526744 If All the Skies UILCH1510 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 SAB Winebrenner
10462607 Ye Flowery Banks UILCH1410 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 SAB Winebrenner
10375965 Star Thought UILCH1310 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 SAB Winebrenner
10318692 Love Me With Your Whole Heart UILCH1210 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 SAB Winebrenner
10282988 Lion and the Unicorn UILCH1110 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 SAB Gonzalez, A
10192412 Mr Nobody UILCH1010 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 SAB Gonzalez, A
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10075612 Mole and the Eagle SC818 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 SAB Gonzalez, A
10039530 Fly SC774 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 SAB Gage
10020828 Song of Prayer SC752 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2006 SAB Sullenberger
10001145 Little Lamb SC729 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 SAB Gage
3300167 Windmill SC666 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 SAB Underwood
3700186 New River Train SC618 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 SAB Riley
5907712 Journey Onward SC593 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 SAB Erck
3230117 Winter Snow SC572 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 SAB Hemmening
3161577 Jesus Christ Is Risen Today SC549 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 SAB Riley
11388707 Counting Sheep UILCH2209 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2022 S(A)B Winebrenner
11338879 A Walk Outside UILCH2109 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2021 S(A)B Winebrenner
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Pepper # Title Pub ID Varsity Level Non-Varsity Level Year Voice Composer
11388708 Our Little Ghost UILCH2210 6A Varsity 2022 SSA Gonzalez, A
11338880 Ribbon Dance UILCH2110 6A Varsity 2021 SSA Council, T
11191262 Dust UILCH2011 6A Varsity 2020 SSA Blackley, R
10986442 Gray Eyes UILCH1911 6A Varsity 2019 SSA Blackley, R
10850238 Night Song of Amalfi UILCH1811 6A Varsity 2018 SSA Gonzales, C
10766648 Love Is a Sickness UILCH1711 6A Varsity 2017 SSA Gonzales, C
10626898 Since Ther's No Help UILCH1611 6A Varsity 2016 SSA Blackley, R
10526745 Lord, Give Me Peace UILCH1511 6A Varsity 2015 SSA Brunner
11388709 Song of Life UILCH2211 5A/4A Varsity 2022 SSA Winebrenner
11338881 The Rose UILCH2111 5A/4A Varsity 2021 SSA Baas, J
11191265 February Twilight UILCH2012 5A/4A Varsity 2020 SSA Gonzales, C
10986443 To Greet the Night UILCH1912 5A/4A Varsity 2019 SSA Council, T
10850239 The Moon UILCH1812 5A/4A Varsity 2018 SSA Gonzalez, A
10766649 Lace Pedlar UILCH1712 5A/4A Varsity 2017 SSA Leininger, J
10626899 Longing UILCH1612 5A/4A Varsity 2016 SSA Gonzalez, A
10526746 Song of Love UILCH1512 5A/4A Varsity 2015 SSA Blackley
10462608 The Flower UILCH1411 5A Varsity 2014 SSA Winebrenner
10375966 Will There Really Be a Morning UILCH1311 5A Varsity 2013 SSA Winebrenner
10318694 Last Rose of Summer UILCH1211 5A Varsity 2012 SSA Winebrenner
10282989 Sweet Day UILCH1111 5A Varsity 2011 SSA Blackley
10192413 Dream UILCH1011 5A Varsity 2010 SSA Rohwer
10075613 Corinna SC819 5A Varsity 2009 SSA Blackley
10055980 As I Went a Roaming SC797 5A Varsity 2008 SSA Szabo, B
10039531 Live and Love SC775 5A Varsity 2007 SSA Blackley
10020829 She's Like the Swallow SC753 5A Varsity 2006 SSA Brewer
10001146 To the Evening Star SC730 5A Varsity 2005 SSA Blackley
3701264 Let Nothing Ever Grieve Thee SC704 5A Varsity 2004 SSA Brewer
3300168 Dream Far Away SC667 5A Varsity 2003 SSA Blackley
3700187 Be My Love SC619 5A Varsity 2001 SSA Blackley
5907704 Maiden Sings to Her Lost Love SC595 5A Varsity 2000 SSA Szabo, B
3230125 How Do I Love Thee SC573 5A Varsity 1999 SSA Blackley
3161643 Song of Amiens SC550 5A Varsity 1998 SSA Blackley
10462609 A Wind, a Flower, and a MoonbeamUILCH1412 4A/3A Varsity 2014 SSA Winebrenner
10375967 Shepherd Boy UILCH1312 4A/3A Varsity 2013 SSA Leininger, J
10318695 My Heart's in the Highlands UILCH1212 4A/3A Varsity 2012 SSA Winebrenner
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10282990 My Loves a Young Rider UILCH1112 4A/3A Varsity 2011 SSA Leininger, J
10192414 Lullaby UILCH1012 4A/3A Varsity 2010 SSA Leininger, J
10075614 Red White and Blue SC820 4A/3A Varsity 2009 SSA Leininger, J
10055981 My Heart's in the Highlands SC798 4A/3A Varsity 2008 SSA Leininger, J
10039532 Night Has a Thousand Eyes SC776 4A/3A Varsity 2007 SSA Leininger, J
10020830 Sigh No More Ladies SC754 4A/3A Varsity 2006 SSA Leininger, J
10001134 I'm Going Back to Texas SC731 4A/3A Varsity 2005 SSA Leininger, J
3701265 Feather for My Cap SC705 4A/3A Varsity 2004 SSA Leininger, J
3300169 O Sailor Come Ashore SC668 4A/3A Varsity 2003 SSA Leininger, J
3297749 Madrigal SC644 4A/3A Varsity 2002 SSA Leininger, J
3700188 Day Is Done SC620 4A/3A Varsity 2001 SSA Leininger, J
3161569 Gather Ye Rosebuds While Ye MaySC551 4A/3A Varsity 1998 SSA Leininger, J
11388712 Solstice UILCH2214 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2022 SSA Reese, N
11388713 Solstice UILCH2215 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2022 SA Reese, N
11338882 After Storm UILCH2112 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2021 SSA Callaway
11191266 Ocean, The UILCH2013 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2020 SSA Callaway
10986444 Sleep! Sleep! Beauty Bright UILCH1913 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2019 SSA Gonzalez, A
10850240 Antigonish UILCH1813 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2018 SSA Gonzalez, A
10766650 Golden Slumbers UILCH1713 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2017 SSA Gonzalez, A
10626900 Mary's Lamb UILCH1613 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2016 SSA Gonzalez, A
10526747 Early Spring UILCH1513 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV 2015 SSA Gonzalez, A
11338883 After Storm UILCH2113 3A/2A/1A/3B Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2021 SA Callaway
11388710 Spider, The UILCH2212 3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2022 SSA Brunner
11388711 Spider, The UILCH2213 3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A/4A NV/Sub NV 2022 SA Brunner
11338884 Singing UILCH2114 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2021 SSA Winebrenner
11191267 Down the Open Road UILCH2014 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2020 SSA Reese, N
10986445 This Endris Night UILCH1914 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2019 SSA Callaway, K
10850242 Friends UILCH1814 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2018 SSA Winebrenner
10766652 My Lullaby UILCH1714 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2017 SSA Jones, C
10626901 Gentle Lady Do Not Sing UILCH1614 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2016 SSA Reese, N
10526748 The Mystery UILCH1514 2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A/1A NV 2015 SSA Winebrenner
10462611 The Elephant UILCH1414 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2014 SSA Callaway
10375969 Day Before April UILCH1314 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2013 SSA Winebrenner
10318697 Scorpion UILCH1214 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2012 SSA Callaway
10282992 Goodbye My Friend UILCH1114 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2011 SSA Brunner
10192417 Sleep Little Baby UILCH1014 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2010 SSA Hinojosa
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10075616 Gratitude SC822 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2009 SSA Brunner
10055983 I'm Not Alone SC800 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2008 SSA Brunner
10039534 Song of the Earth SC778 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2007 SSA Callaway
10020877 Golden Slumbers SC756 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2006 SSA Gage
10001138 Hope SC733 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2005 SSA Potts
3701267 Sing With Delight SC707 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2004 SSA Griffith
3300171 By the Sea SC670 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2003 SSA Underwood
3297751 Childs Evening Prayer SC646 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2002 SSA Callaway
8058068 Star SC623 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2001 SSA Callaway
5907837 Soon O'er the Mountain SC599 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2000 SSA Erck
3230158 I Will Always Love You SC576 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1999 SSA Oliver
3161668 Spring SC553 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 1998 SSA Gove
11338885 Singing UILCH2115 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2021 SA Winebrenner
11191268 Down the Open Road UILCH2015 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2020 SA Reese, N
10986452 This Endris Night UILCH1915 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2019 SA Callaway, K
10850241 Friends UILCH1815 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2018 SA Winebrenner
10766651 My Lullaby UILCH1715 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2017 SA Jones, C
10626902 Gentle Lady Do Not Sing UILCH1615 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2016 SA Reese, N
10526749 The Mystery UILCH1515 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2015 SA Winebrenner
10462612 The Elephant UILCH1415 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2014 SA Callaway
10375970 Day Before April UILCH1315 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2013 SA Winebrenner
10318698 Scorpion UILCH1215 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2012 SA Callaway
10282993 Goodbye My Friend UILCH1115 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2011 SA Brunner
10192418 Sleep Little Baby UILCH1015 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2010 SA Hinojosa
10087066 Gratitude SC823 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2009 SA Brunner
10055984 I'm Not Alone SC801 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2008 SA Brunner
10039535 Song of the Earth SC779 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2007 SA Callaway
10020878 Golden Slumbers SC757 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2006 SA Gage
10001143 Hope SC734 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2005 SA Potts
3701268 Sing With Delight SC708 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2004 SA Griffith
3300172 By the Sea SC671 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2003 SA Underwood
3297752 Childs Evening Prayer SC647 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2002 SA Callaway
3700190 Star SC622 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2001 SA Callaway
5907795 Soon O'er the Mountain SC598 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2A/1A NV 2000 SA Erck
3230166 I Will Always Love You SC577 2B/3C/2C Varsity 1999 SA Oliver
3161650 Spring SC554 2B/3C/2C Varsity 1998 SA Gove
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10462610 Night UILCH1413 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2014 SSA Gonzalez, A
10375968 Song of Dawn UILCH1313 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2013 SSA Council, T
10318696 Sunset UILCH1213 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2012 SSA Brunner
10282991 From Heaven Above UILCH1113 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2011 SSA Gonzalez, A
10192416 Twinkle Twinkle Little Star UILCH1013 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2010 SSA Gonzalez, A
10075615 Anabel Lee SC821 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2009 SSA Gonzalez, A
10055982 Sing Out in Celebration SC799 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2008 SSA Gonzalez, A
10039533 O Worship the King SC777 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2007 SSA Gonzalez, A
10001184 Noel Sing Noel SC732 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2005 SSA Gonzalez, A
3701266 Take My Life SC706 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2004 SSA Gonzalez, A
3300170 Seasons SC669 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2003 SSA Gonzalez, A
3297750 Tavern SC645 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2002 SSA Potts
5907845 Kind Deeds SC597 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 2000 SSA Gonzalez, A
3230141 For the Beauty of the Earth SC575 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1999 SSA Council, T
3167798 Bobby Shaftoe SC552 2A/1A/3B Varsity 5A/4A/3A NV 1998 SSA Leininger, J
11191271 Lo! How a Rose E'er Blooming UILCH2016 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 SSA Gonzalez, A
10986446 The Rose Family UILCH1916 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 SSA Gonzalez, A
10850245 The Little Land UILCH1816 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 SSA Winebrenner
10766655 Blessing UILCH1716 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 SSA Reese, N
10626903 The Microbe UILCH1616 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 SSA Callaway, K
10526750 Snow Song UILCH1516 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 SSA Winebrenner
10462613 Songs of Love UILCH1416 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 SSA Callaway
10375972 On the Seas and Far Away UILCH1316 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 SSA Winebrenner
10318700 Lake of Innisfree UILCH1216 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 SSA Baker/Dame
10282994 April Song UILCH1116 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 SSA Farnell
10204657 My Heart when First the Blackbird UILCH1016 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 SSA Callaway
10075617 For the Beauty of the Earth SC824 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 SSA Senter
10055985 Dreams SC802 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2008 SSA Brunner
10039536 Grass SC780 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 SSA Gage
10020887 Seasons SC758 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2006 SSA Farnell
10001142 Lullaby SC735 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 SSA Gonzalez, A
3701269 Vulture SC709 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2004 SSA Callaway
3300173 Aspen Trees SC672 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 SSA Oliver
3297753 What Do the Stars Do SC648 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2002 SSA Riley
3700191 Dearest Joseph Joseph Mild SC624 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 SSA Riley
5907803 Mary Mary SC600 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 SSA Riley
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3230174 Whippoorwill SC578 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 SSA Oliver
3161627 My Favorite Holiday SC555 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 SSA Riley
11191272 Lo! How a Rose E'er Blooming UILCH2017 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 SA Gonzalez, A
10986447 The Rose Family UILCH1917 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 SA Gonzalez, A
10850244 The Little Land UILCH1817 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 SA Winebrenner
10766654 Blessing UILCH1717 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 SA Reese, N
10626904 The Microbe UILCH1617 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 SA Callaway, K
10526751 Snow Song UILCH1517 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 SA Winebrenner
10462614 Songs of Love UILCH1417 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 SA Callaway
10375971 On the Seas and Far Away UILCH1317 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 SA Winebrenner
10318699 Lake of Innisfree UILCH1217 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 SA Baker/Dame
10282995 April Song UILCH1117 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 SA Farnell
10204647 My Heart when First the Blackbird UILCH1017 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 SA Callaway
10075619 For the Beauty of the Earth SC825 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 SA Senter
10055987 Dreams SC803 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2008 SA Brunner
10039537 Grass SC781 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 SA Gage
10020888 Seasons SC759 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2006 SA Farnell
10001127 Lullaby SC736 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 SA Gonzalez, A
3701270 Vulture SC710 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2004 SA Callaway
3300174 Aspen Trees SC673 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 SA Oliver
3297754 What Do the Stars Do SC649 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2002 SA Riley
8058069 Dearest Joseph Joseph Mild SC625 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 SA Riley
5907811 Mary Mary SC601 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 SA Riley
3230182 Whippoorwill SC579 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 SA Oliver
3161619 My Favorite Holiday SC556 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 SA Riley
11388714 On the Beach UILCH2216 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2022 S(A) Winebrenner
11338886 Differences UILCH2116 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2021 S(A) Winebrenner
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Pepper # Title Pub ID Varsity Level Non-Varsity Level Year VoiceComposer
11388715 Dear Old London UILCH2217 6A/5A Varsity 2022 TBB Baas, J
11338887 The Winter It Is Past UILCH2117 6A/5A Varsity 2021 TBB Council, T
11191273 Concord Hymn UILCH2018 6A/5A Varsity 2020 TBB Baas, J
10986448 Song to Celia UILCH1918 6A/5A Varsity 2019 TBB Blackley, R
10850246 Crossing the Bar UILCH1818 6A/5A Varsity 2018 TBB Blackley, R
10766657 Tree Toad UILCH1718 6A/5A Varsity 2017 TBB Gonzalez, A
10626905 Evening Star UILCH1618 6A/5A Varsity 2016 TBB Baas, J
10526752 Beautiful Dreamer UILCH1518 6A/5A Varsity 2015 TBB Gonzalez
10462615 Charge of the Light Brigade UILCH1418 5A/4A Varsity 2014 TBB Blackley, R
10375973 O Captain My Captain UILCH1318 5A/4A Varsity 2013 TBB Winebrenner
10318701 Who Will O'er the Downs So Free UILCH1218 5A/4A Varsity 2012 TBB Leininger, J
10282996 Peace UILCH1118 5A/4A Varsity 2011 TBB Rohwer
10204672 Red Red Rose UILCH1018 5A/4A Varsity 2010 TBB Brewer
10075621 Flag of the Free SC826 5A/4A Varsity 2009 TBB Leininger, J
10039538 Laura SC782 5A/4A Varsity 2007 TBB Blackley, R
10020889 O Mistress Mine SC760 5A/4A Varsity 2006 TBB Leininger, J
10001139 Beauty's Daughter SC737 5A/4A Varsity 2005 TBB Leininger, J
3701271 Shady Grove SC711 5A/4A Varsity 2004 TBB Szabo
3700192 Song of Innocence SC626 5A/4A Varsity 2001 TBB Blackley, R
3230190 Time I've Lost SC580 5A/4A Varsity 1999 TBB Oliver
3161536 Aura Lee SC557 5A/4A Varsity 1998 TBB Leininger, J
11388716 My Kingdom UILCH2218 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2022 TBB Gonzalez
11338888 The Village Blacksmith UILCH2118 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2021 TBB Gonzalez, A
11191275 Abide With Me UILCH2019 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2020 TBB Bruce
10986449 Storm Music UILCH1919 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2019 TBB Winebrenner
10850247 The River UILCH1819 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2018 TBB Council, T
10766659 Bonnie Doon UILCH1719 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2017 TBB Council, T
10626906 O My Love Is Like a Red Red Rose UILCH1619 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2016 TBB Council
10526753 Lucy Gray UILCH1519 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2015 TBB Gonzalez
11338889 The Village Blacksmith UILCH2119 4A/3A/2A/1A Varsity 6A/5A NV 2021 TB Gonzalez, A
11388718 Take a Deep Breath UILCH2220 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2022 TTB Jones
11338890 How Sweet the Music Sounded UILCH2120 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2021 TTB Reese, N
11191307 Freshening Breeze UILCH2020 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2020 TTB Gonzalez, A
10986450 Sail On, Sail On UILCH1920 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2019 TTB Rodgers, R
10850248 She Walks in Beauty UILCH1820 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2018 TTB Callaway, K
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10766664 Our Nation UILCH1720 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2017 TTB Brunner, L
10626907 Let Me Be Always Ready UILCH1620 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2016 TTB Winebrenner
10526754 Windy Nights UILCH1520 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2015 TTB Jones
10462617 Sweetheart Good-Bye UILCH1420 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2014 TTB Winebrenner
10375975 Ye Mariners of England UILCH1320 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2013 TTB Winebrenner
10318707 Sea Fever UILCH1220 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2012 TTB Callaway
10282998 Master of Music UILCH1120 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2011 TTB Senter
10204675 Traveling Home to You UILCH1021 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2010 TTB Brunner
10075624 Song of Freedom SC828 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2009 TTB Callaway
10055976 Too Many Years SC806 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2008 TTB Samaniego
10039540 And So Did I SC784 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2007 TTB Callaway
10020891 Devotion SC762 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2006 TTB Farnell
10001140 Flowery Banks of Doon SC739 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2005 TTB Farnell
3701273 She Sat and Sang Alway SC713 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2004 TTB Farnell
3300177 Gather Ye Rosebuds SC676 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2003 TTB Farnell
3297757 Sea Song SC652 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2002 TTB Gonzalez
3700195 Shepherd Boy SC629 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2001 TTB Leininger, J
5907860 Rise Up O Men of God SC604 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2000 TTB Council
5907852 We Will Lead the Way SC606 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 2000 TTB Underwood
3230216 Lift Up Your Heads SC582 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 1999 TTB Rexroat
3230224 Winter SC583 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 1999 TTB Gove
3161601 Manger Bed SC560 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 3A/2A NV 1998 TTB Gonzalez
11388719 Take a Deep Breath UILCH2221 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2022 TB Jones
10850249 She Walks in Beauty UILCH1821 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2018 TB Callaway, K
10766660 Our Nation UILCH1721 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2017 TB Brunner, L
10626908 Let Me Be Always Ready UILCH1621 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2016 TB Winebrenner
10526756 Windy Nights UILCH1521 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2015 TB Jones
10462618 Sweetheart Good-Bye UILCH1421 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2014 TB Winebrenner
10375977 Ye Mariners of England UILCH1321 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2013 TB Winebrenner
10318709 Sea Fever UILCH1221 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2012 TB Callaway
10282999 Master of Music UILCH1121 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2011 TB Senter
10204676 Traveling Home to You UILCH1022 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2010 TB Brunner
10075625 Song of Freedom SC829 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2009 TB Callaway
10055977 Too Many Years SC807 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2008 TB Samaniego
10039541 And So Did I SC785 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2007 TB Callaway
10020892 Devotion SC763 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2006 TB Farnell
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10001141 Flowery Banks of Doon SC740 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2005 TB Farnell
3701274 She Sat and Sang Alway SC714 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2004 TB Farnell
3300178 Gather Ye Rosebuds SC677 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2003 TB Farnell
3297758 Sea Song SC653 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2002 TB Gonzalez
3700196 Shepherd Boy SC630 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2001 TB Leininger, J
5907829 We Will Lead the Way SC605 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 2000 TB Underwood
3230232 Winter SC584 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 1999 TB Gove
3161593 Manger Bed SC561 3B/2B/3C/2C Varsity 1998 TB Gonzalez
10462616 St. Martin's Summer UILCH1419 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2014 TBB Gonzalez
10375974 Vagabond UILCH1319 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2013 TBB Gonzalez
10318702 To What Shall I Compare Her? UILCH1219 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2012 TBB Gonzalez
10282997 Stars of the Summer Night UILCH1119 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2011 TBB Council
10204673 There Is a Lady UILCH1019 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2010 TBB Leininger, J
10075622 All Through the Night SC827 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2009 TBB Council
10055975 Tiger Tiger SC805 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2008 TBB Blackley, R
10039539 All Glory and Praise SC783 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2007 TBB Gonzalez
10020890 I Love You SC761 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2006 TBB Council
10001124 Stars of the Summer Night SC738 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2005 TBB Council
3701272 My Bonny Lass She Smileth SC712 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2004 TBB Leininger, J
3300176 You'll Never Find a Fellow Like Me SC675 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2003 TBB Leininger, J
3297756 How Merrily We Live SC651 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2002 TBB Leininger, J
3700193 Sailors Lament SC627 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2001 TBB Leininger, J
5907878 Boats Sail on the Rivers SC603 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 2000 TBB Leininger, J
3230208 Over the Sea to Skye SC581 3A/2A/1A Varsity 5A/4A NV 1999 TBB Leininger, J
11338891 How Sweet the Music Sounded UILCH2121 2B/3C/2C Varsity 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2021 TB Reese, N
11191308 Freshening Breeze UILCH2021 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2020 TB Gonzalez, A
10986451 Sail On, Sail On UILCH1921 2B/3C/2C Varsity 2019 TB Rodgers, R
11191311 Red Rose, A UILCH2023 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 TTB Callaway
10986454 Band of Brothers UILCH1923 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 TTB Winebrenner
10850252 What Man May Learn What Man DoUILCH1823 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 TTB Gonzalez, A
10766666 Good Boy UILCH1723 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 TTB Weidel, L
10626910 By Parcels Post UILCH1623 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 TTB Reese
10526758 The Bluebell UILCH1523 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 TTB Reese
10462620 Sweet Afton UILCH1423 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 TTB Winebrenner
10375978 Can of Grog UILCH1323 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 TTB Callaway
10318711 Captain! Captain! UILCH1223 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 TTB Baker/Dame
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10283001 Walk With Me UILCH1123 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 TTB Brunner
10204677 Seasons UILCH1023 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 TTB Senter
10075626 Pleasant Changes SC830 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 TTB Gonzalez
10055978 Natures Hymn SC808 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2008 TTB Samaniego
10039542 When We Two Parted SC786 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 TTB Farnell
10001128 Piper SC741 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 TTB Gage
3701275 Now Thank We All Our God SC715 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2004 TTB Gage
3300179 Make a Joyful Noise SC678 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 TTB Phillips
3297759 Where Go the Boats SC654 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2002 TTB Riley
8058066 To Thee O Lord Our Hearts We RaiseSC631 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 TTB Riley
5907894 Rise and Meet Her Majesty SC607 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 TTB Erck
3230240 Arise and Sing SC585 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 TTB Riley
3161528 American Salute SC562 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 TTB Riley
11191312 Red Rose, A UILCH2024 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2020 TB Callaway
10986455 Band of Brothers UILCH1924 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2019 TB Winebrenner
10850253 What Man May Learn What Man DoUILCH1824 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2018 TB Gonzalez, A
10766665 Good Boy UILCH1724 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2017 TB Weidel, L
10626911 By Parcels Post UILCH1624 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2016 TB Reese
10526759 The Bluebell UILCH1524 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2015 TB Reese
10462621 Sweet Afton UILCH1424 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2014 TB Winebrenner
10375979 Can of Grog UILCH1324 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2013 TB Callaway
10318710 Captain! Captain! UILCH1224 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2012 TB Baker/Dame
10283002 Walk With Me UILCH1124 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2011 TB Brunner
10204678 Seasons UILCH1024 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2010 TB Senter
10075627 Pleasant Changes SC831 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2009 TB Gonzalez
10055979 Natures Hymn SC809 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2008 TB Samaniego
10039543 When We Two Parted SC787 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2007 TB Farnell
10001126 Piper SC742 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2005 TB Gage
3701276 Now Thank We All Our God SC716 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2004 TB Gage
3300180 Make a Joyful Noise SC679 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2003 TB Phillips
3297760 Where Go the Boats SC655 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2002 TB Riley
8058067 To Thee O Lord Our Hearts We RaiseSC632 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2001 TB Riley
5907902 Rise and Meet Her Majesty SC608 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2000 TB Erck
3230257 Arise and Sing SC586 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1999 TB Riley
3161510 American Salute SC563 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 1998 TB Riley
11388721 Sunset UILCH2223 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2022 T(B) Winebrenner
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11338893 Differences UILCH2123 1B/1C Varsity 3B/2B/1B/3C/2C/1C NV 2021 T(B) Winebrenner
11388720 Take a Deep Breath UILCH2222 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2022 TBB Jones
11338892 How Sweet the Music Sounded UILCH2122 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2021 TBB Reese, N
11191309 Freshening Breeze UILCH2022 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2020 TBB Gonzalez, A
10986453 Sail On, Sail On UILCH1922 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2019 TBB Rodgers, R
10850250 She Walks in Beauty UILCH1822 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2018 TBB Callaway, K
10766663 Our Nation UILCH1722 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2017 TBB Brunner, L
10626909 Let Me Be Always Ready UILCH1622 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2016 TBB Winebrenner
10526757 Windy Nights UILCH1522 4A/3A/2A/1A NV 2015 TBB Jones
10462619 Sweetheart Good-Bye UILCH1422 3A/2A NV 2014 TBB Winebrenner
10375976 Ye Mariners of England UILCH1322 3A/2A NV 2013 TBB Winebrenner
10318708 Sea Fever UILCH1222 3A/2A NV 2012 TBB Callaway
10283000 Master of Music UILCH1122 3A/2A NV 2011 TBB Senter
10204674 Traveling Home to You UILCH1020 3A/2A NV 2010 TBB Brunner
11388717 My Kingdom UILCH2219 6A/5A NV 2022 TB Gonzalez
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